
ú

Proposed
Suspension
Footbridge

Mechanized
Base Area

Cabin/Campsite
Area

Spa
Area

Future
Lodge Site

Maintenance
Yard/Shop

Dog Sled
Base Area

Snowshoe
Base Area Horse

Base Area

Parking

Callaghan Creek

Staff
Accommodation

Totem
Lake

Canadian Wilderness
Adventures Tenure

Horse
Corral

Camping / Staff Accommodation
Lic. of Occupation 3 ha

Non-motorized Base
Lic. of Occupatian 1.71 ha

Callaghan Adventure Base
Mohabi Lodge

Primary Lease 1.34 ha

Motorized Base
Secondary Lease 0.63 ha

Maintenance
Secondary Lease 0.29 ha

Trapper's Cabin
Spike 0.02 ha

700m

800m

700m

491600

491600

491800

491800

55
50

80
0

55
50

80
0

55
51

00
0

55
51

00
0

55
51

20
0

55
51

20
0

55
51

40
0

55
51

40
0

CWA Tenure Status
CWA - Existing Tenure
CWA - Proposed Expansion

CWA - Intensive Use Site - Approval Status
Approved
Proposed

CWA - Trail Network Status
All-Season Mechanized, Approved
All-Season Mechanized, Proposed
Non-Mechanized, Approved
Non-Mechanized, Proposed
Winter Mechanized / Summer Non-Mechanized, Proposed

²
0 20 40 60 80 10010

Meters
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